
Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

DEMOCRATIC  US SENATOR
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 18033  5239  1802  214  2704  3Totals - Bayonne  29.05%

 580  103  28  9  59  0Totals - East Newark  17.76%

 3376  976  163  27  483  3Totals - Guttenberg  28.91%

 3447  754  214  41  460  1Totals - Harrison  21.87%

 13804  4956  869  122  2592  2Totals - Hoboken  35.90%

 59035  12676  2860  419  8117  10Totals - Jersey City  21.47%

 7456  1127  285  87  713  1Totals - Kearny  15.12%

 20162  6793  713  142  5631  0Totals - North Bergen  33.69%

 5662  1025  255  49  683  1Totals - Secaucus  18.10%

 20573  5143  624  148  3973  2Totals - Union City  25.00%

 3779  1014  151  28  797  0Totals - Weehawken  26.83%

 10584  2813  278  59  2243  1Totals - West New York  26.58%

 166491  41052  7966  1292  27649  23Precinct Totals  24.66%
 0  1398  255  44  712  1Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  19  1  5  10  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  146  19  3  82  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  4  1  1  2  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0Remove Residence Totals  0.00%

 166491  42619  8242  1345  28455  24Totals - Grand Totals  25.60%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

DEMOCRATIC  HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 9TH DISTRICT
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 11616  2910  1860  5Totals - Jersey City  25.05%

 7456  1127  795  0Totals - Kearny  15.12%

 8172  2721  2372  0Totals - North Bergen  33.30%

 5662  1025  736  1Totals - Secaucus  18.10%

 32906  7542  5581  6Precinct Totals  22.92%
 0  215  164  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  3  2  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  20  13  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  3  3  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%

 32906  7783  5763  6Totals - Grand Totals  23.65%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

DEMOCRATIC  HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 10TH DISTRICT
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 1444  391  204  1Totals - Bayonne  27.08%

 17369  3358  2349  5Totals - Jersey City  19.33%

 18813  3653  2490  6Precinct Totals  19.42%
 0  83  59  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  13  4  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 18813  3749  2553  6Totals - Grand Totals  19.93%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

DEMOCRATIC  HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 13TH DISTRICT
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 16589  4848  2828  5Totals - Bayonne  29.22%

 580  103  64  0Totals - East Newark  17.76%

 3376  976  495  4Totals - Guttenberg  28.91%

 3447  754  473  0Totals - Harrison  21.87%

 13804  4956  2267  8Totals - Hoboken  35.90%

 30050  6408  3895  13Totals - Jersey City  21.32%

 11990  4072  3465  0Totals - North Bergen  33.96%

 20573  5143  4131  3Totals - Union City  25.00%

 3779  1014  837  1Totals - Weehawken  26.83%

 10584  2813  2386  1Totals - West New York  26.58%

 114772  29857  20158  33Precinct Totals  26.01%
 0  1100  606  2Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  16  13  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  113  63  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  1  1  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%

 114772  31087  20841  35Totals - Grand Totals  27.09%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER 1ST DISTRICT
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 18033  5239  2809  240  1790  2Totals - Bayonne  29.05%

 999  235  107  6  34  0Totals - Jersey City  23.52%

 19032  5252  2810  240  1800  2Precinct Totals  27.60%
 0  199  98  6  22  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  1  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  22  8  0  2  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 19032  5474  2916  246  1824  2Totals - Grand Totals  28.76%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER 2ND DISTRICT
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 14886  2796  1997  5Totals - Jersey City  18.78%

 14886  2670  1945  5Precinct Totals  17.94%
 0  110  48  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  16  4  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 14886  2796  1997  5Totals - Grand Totals  18.78%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER 3RD DISTRICT
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 21103  4454  2916  259  368  4Totals - Jersey City  21.11%

 21103  4262  2858  253  364  4Precinct Totals  20.20%
 0  164  55  6  2  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  28  3  0  2  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 21103  4454  2916  259  368  4Totals - Grand Totals  21.11%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER 4TH DISTRICT

S
o

n
ia

 A
ra

u
jo

P
e
rs

o
n

a
l 

C
h

o
ic

e

S
e
a

n
 C

o
n

n
o

rs

E
li
u

 R
iv

e
ra

%
  
T

u
rn

o
u

t

B
a
ll
o

ts
 C

a
s

t

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

 V
o

te
rs

 16145  4200  1880  285  1494  23Totals - Jersey City  26.01%

 16145  3975  1826  276  1456  2Precinct Totals  24.62%
 0  192  48  9  28  21Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  33  6  0  10  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 16145  4200  1880  285  1494  23Totals - Grand Totals  26.01%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER 5TH DISTRICT
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 13804  4956  1619  1721  1273  1Totals - Hoboken  35.90%

 5398  1244  695  140  173  5Totals - Jersey City  23.05%

 19202  5597  2169  1509  1429  6Precinct Totals  29.15%
 0  549  126  333  13  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  5  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  49  19  19  4  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 19202  6200  2314  1861  1446  6Totals - Grand Totals  32.29%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER 6TH DISTRICT
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 20573  5143  3991  2Totals - Union City  25.00%

 20573  5014  3921  2Precinct Totals  24.37%
 0  109  59  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  6  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  14  11  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 20573  5143  3991  2Totals - Grand Totals  25.00%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER 7TH DISTRICT
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 3376  976  467  0Totals - Guttenberg  28.91%

 3779  1014  791  2Totals - Weehawken  26.83%

 10584  2813  2167  0Totals - West New York  26.58%

 17739  4651  3319  2Precinct Totals  26.22%
 0  132  92  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  4  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  16  14  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 17739  4803  3425  2Totals - Grand Totals  27.08%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER 8TH DISTRICT
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 504  159  47  0Totals - Jersey City  31.55%

 20162  6792  5829  0Totals - North Bergen  33.69%

 2128  335  217  0Totals - Secaucus  15.74%

 22794  7038  5952  0Precinct Totals  30.88%
 0  222  128  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  26  13  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 22794  7286  6093  0Totals - Grand Totals  31.96%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

DEMOCRATIC  FREEHOLDER 9TH DISTRICT
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 580  103  69  0Totals - East Newark  17.76%

 3447  754  548  1Totals - Harrison  21.87%

 7456  1127  819  0Totals - Kearny  15.12%

 3534  688  472  0Totals - Secaucus  19.47%

 15017  2593  1852  1Precinct Totals  17.27%
 0  71  51  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  3  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  5  5  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 15017  2672  1908  1Totals - Grand Totals  17.79%
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Vote for   2

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

DEMOCRATIC  EAST NEWARK COUNCIL AT LARGE
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 580  103  71  65  0Totals - East Newark  17.76%

 580  97  69  61  0Precinct Totals  16.72%
 0  4  0  2  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  2  2  2  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%

 580  103  71  65  0Totals - Grand Totals  17.76%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  US SENATOR
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 2807  385  76  136  157  1Totals - Bayonne  13.72%

 45  3  0  2  1  0Totals - East Newark  6.67%

 394  68  14  38  14  0Totals - Guttenberg  17.26%

 352  39  10  20  7  0Totals - Harrison  11.08%

 3134  408  79  202  87  2Totals - Hoboken  13.02%

 8067  939  197  395  297  1Totals - Jersey City  11.64%

 2027  235  47  87  89  1Totals - Kearny  11.59%

 2666  502  61  244  107  0Totals - North Bergen  18.83%

 873  93  16  31  46  0Totals - Secaucus  10.65%

 2171  231  49  112  60  0Totals - Union City  10.64%

 850  113  20  64  17  0Totals - Weehawken  13.29%

 2820  327  72  158  73  0Totals - West New York  11.60%

 26206  3266  633  1454  939  4Precinct Totals  12.46%
 0  67  7  31  13  1Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  10  1  4  3  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0  0  0Remove Residence Totals  0.00%

 26206  3343  641  1489  955  5Totals - Grand Totals  12.76%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 9TH DISTRICT
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 2032  268  122  1Totals - Jersey City  13.19%

 2027  235  120  1Totals - Kearny  11.59%

 1173  216  119  0Totals - North Bergen  18.41%

 873  93  37  0Totals - Secaucus  10.65%

 6105  794  387  2Precinct Totals  13.01%
 0  16  10  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  2  1  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%

 6105  812  398  2Totals - Grand Totals  13.30%

7/18/2008 Page 16



Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 10TH DISTRICT
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 266  40  0Totals - Bayonne  15.04%

 2072  204  0Totals - Jersey City  9.85%

 2338  242  0Precinct Totals  10.35%
 0  2  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 2338  244  0Totals - Grand Totals  10.44%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 13TH DISTRICT
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 2541  345  162  0Totals - Bayonne  13.58%

 45  3  1  0Totals - East Newark  6.67%

 394  68  43  0Totals - Guttenberg  17.26%

 352  39  27  0Totals - Harrison  11.08%

 3134  408  180  2Totals - Hoboken  13.02%

 3963  467  215  0Totals - Jersey City  11.78%

 1493  286  154  2Totals - North Bergen  19.16%

 2171  231  125  0Totals - Union City  10.64%

 850  113  65  1Totals - Weehawken  13.29%

 2820  327  192  0Totals - West New York  11.60%

 17763  2230  1128  5Precinct Totals  12.55%
 0  49  33  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  8  3  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%

 17763  2287  1164  5Totals - Grand Totals  12.88%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER 1ST DISTRICT
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 2807  385  3Totals - Bayonne  13.72%

 244  30  0Totals - Jersey City  12.30%

 3051  398  3Precinct Totals  13.04%
 0  12  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  5  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 3051  415  3Totals - Grand Totals  13.60%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER 2ND DISTRICT
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 2349  270  0Totals - Jersey City  11.49%

 2349  264  0Precinct Totals  11.24%
 0  6  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 2349  270  0Totals - Grand Totals  11.49%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER 3RD DISTRICT
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 1766  186  0Totals - Jersey City  10.53%

 1766  180  0Precinct Totals  10.19%
 0  4  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  2  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 1766  186  0Totals - Grand Totals  10.53%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER 4TH DISTRICT
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 2690  334  2Totals - Jersey City  12.42%

 2690  319  2Precinct Totals  11.86%
 0  14  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  1  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 2690  334  2Totals - Grand Totals  12.42%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER 5TH DISTRICT
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 3134  408  6Totals - Hoboken  13.02%

 923  124  2Totals - Jersey City  13.43%

 4057  523  8Precinct Totals  12.89%
 0  8  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  1  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 4057  532  8Totals - Grand Totals  13.11%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER 6TH DISTRICT
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 2171  231  0Totals - Union City  10.64%

 2171  225  0Precinct Totals  10.36%
 0  6  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 2171  231  0Totals - Grand Totals  10.64%

7/18/2008 Page 24



Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER 7TH DISTRICT
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 394  68  0Totals - Guttenberg  17.26%

 850  113  0Totals - Weehawken  13.29%

 2820  327  0Totals - West New York  11.60%

 4064  486  0Precinct Totals  11.96%
 0  22  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 4064  508  0Totals - Grand Totals  12.50%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER 8TH DISTRICT
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 95  12  7  0Totals - Jersey City  12.63%

 2666  502  285  2Totals - North Bergen  18.83%

 313  37  11  0Totals - Secaucus  11.82%

 3074  541  295  2Precinct Totals  17.60%
 0  10  8  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 3074  551  303  2Totals - Grand Totals  17.92%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  FREEHOLDER 9TH DISTRICT

P
e
rs

o
n

a
l 

C
h

o
ic

e

J
a
c
o

b
 H

a
h

n

%
  
T

u
rn

o
u

t

B
a
ll
o

ts
 C

a
s

t

R
e
g

is
te

re
d

 V
o

te
rs

 45  3  0  0Totals - East Newark  6.67%

 352  39  24  0Totals - Harrison  11.08%

 2027  235  119  1Totals - Kearny  11.59%

 560  56  23  0Totals - Secaucus  10.00%

 2984  330  165  1Precinct Totals  11.06%
 0  1  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  2  1  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 2984  333  166  1Totals - Grand Totals  11.16%
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Vote for   2

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  EAST NEWARK COUNCIL AT LARGE
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 45  3  0Totals - East Newark  6.67%

 45  3  0Precinct Totals  6.67%
 0  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%

 45  3  0Totals - Grand Totals  6.67%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  REPUBLICAN DELEGATES 9TH DIST
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 2032  268  38  103Totals - Jersey City  13.19%

 2027  235  22  106Totals - Kearny  11.59%

 1173  216  16  81Totals - North Bergen  18.41%

 873  93  11  35Totals - Secaucus  10.65%

 6105  794  86  321Precinct Totals  13.01%
 0  16  1  3Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  2  0  1Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%

 6105  812  87  325Totals - Grand Totals  13.30%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  REPUBLICAN DELEGATES 10TH DIST
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 266  40  4  17Totals - Bayonne  15.04%

 2072  204  32  81Totals - Jersey City  9.85%

 2338  242  36  98Precinct Totals  10.35%
 0  2  0  0Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Provisional Totals  0.00%

 2338  244  36  98Totals - Grand Totals  10.44%
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Vote for   1

Barbara A. Netchert, County Clerk
Hudson County Primary Election     Official Results                   

June 3, 2008                       

REPUBLICAN  REPUBLICAN DELEGATES 13TH DIST
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 2541  345  34  136Totals - Bayonne  13.58%

 45  3  1  0Totals - East Newark  6.67%

 394  68  12  31Totals - Guttenberg  17.26%

 352  39  9  10Totals - Harrison  11.08%

 3134  408  43  149Totals - Hoboken  13.02%

 3963  467  60  189Totals - Jersey City  11.78%

 1493  286  16  101Totals - North Bergen  19.16%

 2171  231  19  96Totals - Union City  10.64%

 850  113  9  49Totals - Weehawken  13.29%

 2820  327  18  116Totals - West New York  11.60%

 17763  2230  219  871Precinct Totals  12.55%
 0  49  0  3Absentee Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Military Totals  0.00%
 0  8  2  3Provisional Totals  0.00%
 0  0  0  0Federal Overseas Totals  0.00%

 17763  2287  221  877Totals - Grand Totals  12.88%
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